Meeting Agenda

Meeting: Drumchapel Community Council

Date: Monday 14 February 2022

Time: 18:00 — 20:00

Venue: Goodyear Social Club, 307 Duntreath Avenue, GLASGOW, G15 6SA

Agenda Items
Item

1.
2.

Welcome and apologies (10 mins)
Approval of minutes (10 mins)
a. December 2021 meeting
Matters arising (30 mins)
a. Community Health & Wellbeing Fund
b. COVID memorial
c. Community Hub update
Community Council updates and business (20 mins)
a. Correspondence
b. Treasurer’s report
c. Planning and licencing
d. Area Partnership
Community Issues (30 mins)
a. Potholes, inc. Drumry Road
b. Drumchapel Park railings
c. Public transport
d. Council budget/service cuts
Any other business (10 mins)
Date of next meeting

Time
19:00
19:10

19:20

19:50

20:10

20:40
20:50



