Meeting Agenda

Meeting: Drumchapel Community Council

Date: Monday 14 February 2022

Time: 18:00 – 20:00

Venue: Goodyear Social Club, 307 Duntreath Avenue, GLASGOW, G15 6SA

Agenda Items

Item	Time
Welcome and apologies (10 mins)	19:00
2. Approval of minutes (10 mins)	19:10
a. December 2021 meeting	
3. Matters arising (30 mins)	19:20
a. Community Health & Wellbeing Fund	
b. COVID memorial	
c. Community Hub update	
4. Community Council updates and business (20 mins)	19:50
a. Correspondence	
b. Treasurer's report	
c. Planning and licencing	
d. Area Partnership	
5. Community Issues (30 mins)	20:10
a. Potholes, inc. Drumry Road	
b. Drumchapel Park railings	
c. Public transport	
d. Council budget/service cuts	
6. Any other business (10 mins)	20:40
7. Date of next meeting	20:50